Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2412 M

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Misty, Helen Baloun
Tyler, June Kuszynski
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Bling, Tammy Lozzio
Deacon, Tina Gradowski
Brew, Lynn McMaster
Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Eddie, Anne White
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Lennon, Dianne Allen

Cooper, Helen Baloun

Master/Excellent JWW 20"
Fri Sat Sun

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 ™M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2029 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2012 E
2023 E
2044 E

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Tris, Deborah Hanson
Autumn, Taffy Wille
Lotus, Yohko Katz
Cooper, Sharisa Godinsky
Epic, Sue Rolek

Prince, Sarah Rumery
Kacy, Kevin Grudem
Tango, Melba Gustafson
Sky, Kathy Calhoon

Remi, Barb Glore

Vex, Rachel Evers

Ceri, Bob Olson

Ryder, Taffy Wille

Frank, Cathy Fleury

Onyx, Diane Sanders
Maya, Marion Kasch
Brodie, Ellen Mack

Zeal, Karen Narta

Kit, Tamar Cooney

Vixen, Tom Rezmer
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Airen, Taffy Wille
Sharkey, Mary Lage
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Winston, Betty Smith
Missy, Lynn McMaster
Finn, Sarah Rumery
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Tonic, Mark Rusley

Ignite, Sue Rolek

Elf, Rebecca Allen
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
River, Taffy Wille

that may not have been received yet.
Page 1 of 5

La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Club

Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2046 E

2072 MP
2073 MP
2074 MP
2076 MP
2077 MP
2078 MP
2079 MP
2081 MP
2082 MP
2083 MP
2084 MP
2086 MP
2087 MP
2088 MP
2089 MP
2094 EP

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Universe, Rachel Evers
Smirk, Cathy Fleury

Heidi, Cheryl Rotan
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Ritz, Heidi Warren

River, Janice Booth

Lacy, June Kuszynski
Rainin, Christine Bowers
Wedge, Nancy Lee
Scarlet, Ellen Ritt

Macho, Tina Gradowski
Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
Gator, Rachel Evers
Sonic, Cathy Fleury

Ella, Cheryl Rotan

Klutch, Sarah Rumery

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1607 E
1625 E
1626 E
1644 MP
1646 MP
1647 MP
1648 MP
1649 MP
1651 MP
1652 MP

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Katie, Terry Santelli
Fletcher, Carolyn Finney
Anna, Katie Streeter
Kylan, Cheryl Short

Rue, Judy Biesenthal
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Bristol, Ron Morris

Scout, Carol Ronan
Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Griffin, Carla Baker

Rizzo, Sandy Kucaba
Rookie, Paula VonGerichten
Tally, Aimee Schilling
Cadi, Terry Santelli
Callan, Debbie Constant
Lacy, Carolyn Finney
Breena, Sheila Doran
Echo, Cheryl Lewis
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Mo, Lisa Hanley

Hidee, Bob Melka

Haven, Colby Lehew

AJ, Katie Streeter

Aliyah, Sherri Walker



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1653 MP Sun Z, Robert Weber

1654 MP Fri Sat Lilac, Sarah Blumenfeld
1656 MP Sat Sun Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
1657 MP Sat Teagan, Kelli Zandonai
1658 MP Fri Sat Dirk, Leslie Forrest
1661 MP Fri Sat Quinn, Betty Smith
1662 MP Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth
1666 EP Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M Sat Sun Bessie, Cheryl Short

1201 M Fri Sat Haley, Dan Gebhardt

1202 M Sat Sun Stewart, Marge Tulik

1203 M Fri Sat Sun Brio, Faye Roche

1204 M Sat Sun Riot, Jim Payne

1206 M Sat Sun Moira Rose, Kellee Fisher
1207 M Fri Lola, Ellen Mack

1208 M Sat Sun Alit, Blanca Kusumosurarso
1209 M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Judy Biesenthal
1211 M Sat Sun Najm, Debby Pascal

1212M  Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1213 M Fri Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle

1214 M Sat Sun Holly, Judy Payne

1216 M Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short

1220 E  Fri Aurora, Gabriela Sloan
1221 E Sat Imp, Donna McGregor
1237 MP Fri Sat Maddie, Sharon Robertson

1238 MP Fri Sat Sun Canon, Terry Santelli
1241 MP Sat Sun River, Lou Ann Franicich
1242 MP Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M Fri Wise Guy, Mona Lilly
801 M Sat Sun Zoom, Beth Rogers
802 M Fri Sat Ziggy, Marissa Recker
803 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
804 M Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker
806 M Fri Sun Spangle, Shell Lewis
807 M Fri Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli
808 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
811 M Fri Rooster, Mona Lilly
815E Sat Sun Rodney, Marge Tulik
828 MP Sat Sun Liam, Yohko Katz

829 MP Fri Sat Sun Storm, Nancy Youngen
831 MP Fri Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
832 MP Sat Sun Tango, Debby Pascal

833 MP Fri Sat Louis, Renate Skinner

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 8"
834 MP Sun Smooch, Patricia Burgess

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury
809 MP Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
T2B 24"

2402 Fri Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2409 Fri Cricket, Judie Seyller
2411 Fri Lennon, Dianne Allen
T2B 20"

2000 Fri Tris, Deborah Hanson
2008 Fri Tango, Melba Gustafson
2009 Fri Sky, Kathy Calhoon
2014 Fri Ceri, Bob Olson

2027 Fri Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
2028 Fri Journey, Peggy Covey
2033 Fri Winston, Betty Smith
2038 Fri Tonic, Mark Rusley
2051 Fri Solo, Sarah Blumenfeld
2054 Fri EB, Brian Harrison

2060 Fri Extra, Jim Bahr

2061 Fri Windy, Kathy Rudolph
2077 P Fri River, Janice Booth
2086 P Fri Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
T2B 16"

1607 Fri Callan, Debbie Constant
1612 Fri Scout, Carol Ronan
1616 Fri Griffin, Carla Baker
1617 Fri Rizzo, Sandy Kucaba
1636 Fri Whim, Diane Sanders
1647 P  Fri Mo, Lisa Hanley

1654 P  Fri Lilac, Sarah Blumenfeld
1659 P Fri Redford, Peggy Covey
1662 P  Fri Scout, David Booth
1667 P Fri Arya, Jim Bahr

T2B 12"

1201 Fri Haley, Dan Gebhardt
1212 Fri McCubbie, Scott Persky
1229 Fri Ivy, Kristi Connelly

1237 P Fri Maddie, Sharon Robertson
1253 P  Fri Emma, Roberta Mecklenburg
T2B 8"

811 Fri Rooster, Mona Lilly

Master/Excellent Std 24"
2400 M Fri Sat Sun Misty, Helen Baloun



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2412 M
2404 E

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Tyler, June Kuszynski
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Bling, Tammy Lozzio
Brew, Lynn McMaster
Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Eddie, Anne White
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Lennon, Dianne Allen
Cooper, Helen Baloun

Deacon, Tina Gradowski

Master/Excellent Std 20"
Fri Sat Sun

2000 M
2001 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 ™M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2002 E
2044 E

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Tris, Deborah Hanson
Autumn, Taffy Wille
Cooper, Sharisa Godinsky
Epic, Sue Rolek

Prince, Sarah Rumery
Kacy, Kevin Grudem
Tango, Melba Gustafson
Sky, Kathy Calhoon

Remi, Barb Glore

Elf, Rebecca Allen

Vex, Rachel Evers

Ceri, Bob Olson

Ryder, Taffy Wille

Frank, Cathy Fleury

Onyx, Diane Sanders
Maya, Marion Kasch
Brodie, Ellen Mack

Zeal, Karen Narta
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Kit, Tamar Cooney

Vixen, Tom Rezmer
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Journey, Peggy Covey
Airen, Taffy Wille
Sharkey, Mary Lage
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Winston, Betty Smith
Missy, Lynn McMaster
Finn, Sarah Rumery
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Tonic, Mark Rusley

Ignite, Sue Rolek

Lotus, Yohko Katz

River, Taffy Wille

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2046 E

2072 MP
2073 MP
2074 MP
2076 MP
2078 MP
2079 MP
2081 MP
2082 MP
2083 MP
2084 MP
2086 MP
2087 MP
2088 MP
2089 MP
2077 EP
2094 EP

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Universe, Rachel Evers
Smirk, Cathy Fleury

Heidi, Cheryl Rotan
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Ritz, Heidi Warren

Lacy, June Kuszynski
Rainin, Christine Bowers
Wedge, Nancy Lee
Scarlet, Ellen Ritt

Macho, Tina Gradowski
Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
Gator, Rachel Evers
Sonic, Cathy Fleury

Ella, Cheryl Rotan

River, Janice Booth

Klutch, Sarah Rumery

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1625 E
1626 E
1644 MP
1646 MP
1647 MP
1648 MP
1651 MP
1652 MP
1653 MP

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Katie, Terry Santelli
Fletcher, Carolyn Finney
Anna, Katie Streeter
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Callan, Debbie Constant
Rue, Judy Biesenthal
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Bristol, Ron Morris

Scout, Carol Ronan
Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Griffin, Carla Baker

Rizzo, Sandy Kucaba
Rookie, Paula VonGerichten
Tally, Aimee Schilling
Cadi, Terry Santelli

Lacy, Carolyn Finney
Breena, Sheila Doran
Echo, Cheryl Lewis
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Mo, Lisa Hanley

Hidee, Bob Melka

AJ, Katie Streeter

Aliyah, Sherri Walker

Z, Robert Weber



Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 16"
1654 MP Fri Sat Lilac, Sarah Blumenfeld

1656 MP Sat Sun Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
1657 MP Sat Teagan, Kelli Zandonai
1658 MP Fri Sat Dirk, Leslie Forrest
1659 MP Fri Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey
1661 MP Fri Sat Quinn, Betty Smith
1662 MP Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth
1649 EP Fri Sat Sun Haven, Colby Lehew
1666 EP Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber
1667 EP Sun Arya, Jim Bahr

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M Sat Sun Bessie, Cheryl Short

1201 M Fri Sat Haley, Dan Gebhardt

1203 M Fri Sat Sun Brio, Faye Roche

1204 M Sat Sun Riot, Jim Payne

1207 M Fri Lola, Ellen Mack

1208 M Sat Sun Alit, Blanca Kusumosurarso

1209 M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Judy Biesenthal
1211 M Sat Sun Najm, Debby Pascal
1212M  Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1213 M Fri Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle

1214 M Sat Sun Holly, Judy Payne

1216 M Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short

1202 E Sat Sun Stewart, Marge Tulik

1206 E Sat Sun Moira Rose, Kellee Fisher
1220 E  Fri Aurora, Gabriela Sloan
1221 E Sat Imp, Donna McGregor
1237 MP Fri Sat Maddie, Sharon Robertson

1238 MP Fri Sat Sun Canon, Terry Santelli
1239 MP Sun Nisse, Heidi Nelson
1241 MP Sat Sun River, Lou Ann Franicich
1242 MP Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M Fri Wise Guy, Mona Lilly
801 M Sat Sun Zoom, Beth Rogers
802 M Fri Sat Ziggy, Marissa Recker
803 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
804 M Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker
806 M Fri Sun Spangle, Shell Lewis
807 M Fri Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli
808 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

809 M Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
811 M Fri Rooster, Mona Lilly
828 MP Sat Sun Liam, Yohko Katz

829 MP Fri Sat Sun Storm, Nancy Youngen

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8"

831 MP
832 MP
833 MP
834 MP

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sun

Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Tango, Debby Pascal
Louis, Renate Skinner

Smooch, Patricia Burgess

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP Sun
Open Std 20"

2050 Sat Sun
2051 Fri Sat
2052 Sat
2053 Fri Sat Sun
2056 Sat Sun
2099 P Sat Sun
Open Std 16"

1630 Fri Sat Sun
1631 Fri

1632 Fri

1671 P Sun
1672 P Sat Sun
Open Std 8"

815 Sat Sun
Open Std 4"

407 P Sat Sun

Novice Std 24"

2422 B
2423 B
2427 A

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Novice Std 20"

2054 B
2060 B
2061 B
2062 B
2063 B
2064 B

Fri Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 16"

1637 B

Fri

Novice Std 12"

1228 B Sat Sun
1229 B Fri

1252 P Fri Sat
1253 P Fri Sat
Open JWW 20"
2050 Sat Sun
2052 Sat

Autumn, Cathy Fleury

Murdock, Crystal Black
Solo, Sarah Blumenfeld
Chevelle, Kelly Pausig
Grendel, Kathy Goodell
Bruce, Crystal Black

Gracie, Pat Senne

Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
Scotch, Leslie Nemeth
Blink, Marilyn Bialas
Bruno, Debbie Butt

Beau, Kelly Pausig

Rodney, Marge Tulik

Banana, Blanca Kusumosurarso

Patriot, Geraldine Smith
Thunder, Christine Bowers

Yaskier, Agnieszka Koszyk

EB, Brian Harrison
Extra, Jim Bahr
Windy, Kathy Rudolph
Mavis, Ellen Ritt

Kali, Linda Petrus

Brady, Barbara Weber

Molly, Barb Scalise

Spyder, Beth Rogers
Ivy, Kristi Connelly
Zephyr, Sandy Fuller

Emma, Roberta Mecklenburg

Murdock, Crystal Black
Chevelle, Kelly Pausig



Ring 1

Open JWW 20"

2053 Fri Sat Sun Grendel, Kathy Goodell
2054 Fri Sat Sun EB, Brian Harrison

Open JWW 16"

1631 Fri Scotch, Leslie Nemeth
1632 Fri Blink, Marilyn Bialas

1671 P Sun  Bruno, Debbie Butt

1672 P Sat Sun Beau, Kelly Pausig
Novice JWW 24"

2423 B Sun Thunder, Christine Bowers
2427 A Sun Yaskier, Agnieszka Koszyk
Novice JWW 20"

2051 B  Fri Sat Solo, Sarah Blumenfeld
2056 B Sat Sun Bruce, Crystal Black
2060B  Fri Sun Extra, Jim Bahr

2061 B  Fri Sat Windy, Kathy Rudolph
2062B Fri Sat Sun Mauvis, Ellen Ritt

2063 B Sat Sun Kali, Linda Petrus

2064 B Fri Sat Sun Brady, Barbara Weber
2099 P Sat Sun Gracie, Pat Senne

Novice JWW 16"
1630 B Fri Sat Sun Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter

1636 B Fri Sat Sun Whim, Diane Sanders

1637 B  Fri Molly, Barb Scalise
1667 P  Fri Sun Arya, Jim Bahr
1676 P Fri Sat Luna, Sandy Fuller

Novice JWW 12"

1228 B Sat Sun Spyder, Beth Rogers

1229 B  Fri Ivy, Kristi Connelly

1252 P Fri Sat Zephyr, Sandy Fuller

1253 P  Fri Sat Emma, Roberta Mecklenburg
Novice JWW 4"

407 P Sat Sun Banana, Blanca Kusumosurarso

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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